

Agency - Sharwan & Sunny Const. P.V.T.

~~Subd. XIV - Form No. 1045~~

Gobardhan Pahal To Dihbar Sthar.

~~DEBAR. P. W. D.~~

M.M.Sy-SC

~~E.C. R.W.D. Wony Akhankh-bet~~ ~~DIVISION~~

~~ACE BARUN~~ ~~SID-DIVISION~~

~~REASUREMENT. BOOK.~~

~~B B~~

146/2764

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) 114 p River benchmarks

2 NO. 1/2" TINB, R-41

@ Rs 3814.47/cum. 712920

(2) Reference Pillars

5 NO. 1/2" TINB R-41

@ Rs 1725.65/cum. 862820

(3) Clearing & grubbing

road land - do -

0.98 Hect, 1/2" R-41

@ Rs 51133.76/Hect. 5011120

(4) Cost of embankment

bed up 100 m -

1201.435 m³, 1/2" R-41

@ Rs 13103/m³ - Rs 15742420

Continuation

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

No.

L

B

D

(5) Const. of sub grade

& earthen shoulder

Lead 100 m -

1136.94 m², vide P-41@ Rs 176.58/m² Rs 200761.20

(6) Const. of sub grade

& earthen shoulder

Lead up 100 m

2652.85 m², vide P-41@ Rs 141.17/m² Rs 374503.20

(7) Const. of C.S.B. with

well graded material

1074.06 m², vide TMR P-42@ Rs 2341.30/m² Rs 2514697.20

(8) P.W. Layer Spreading

& complete WBM - III

- do - all comp.

372.94 m², vide P-42@ Rs 3556.78/m² Rs 1326466.20

(9) Providing & applying

prime coat - do

4972.50 m², vide P-42@ Rs 45.03/m² Rs 223912.20

(10) Providing & applying

tack coat - do

4972.50 m², vide P-42@ Rs 15.31/m² Rs 76129.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) 600 mm Circular					
2 NO, size TMB P-43					
@ 4927.44/each					9854.88
(18) 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular					
4 NO, size TMB P-43					
@ 6900.08/each					27600.32
(19) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
2 NO, size TMB P-44					
@ 4796.91/each					9593.82
(20) 900 mm size octagon					
2 NO, size TMB P-43					
@ 8822.98/each					17645.96
(21) Road marking in B-T					
Portion - 10 -					
260.00 m ² , size TMB P-44					
@ 735.44/m ²					191214.40
(22) Planting of trees					
140 NO, size P-44					
@ 815.26/each					114136.40
(23) Dismantling of existing structure like C.C.					
1.41 m ² , size TMB P-44					
@ 484.74/m ²					683.48
(24) Dismantling of existing structure - C.M.					
25.87 m ² , size P-44					
@ 231.77/m ²					5996.25

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(25) Removing H.P C up to 600 mm dia 5.00 m, vide TMB P-44 @ Rs 206.34/m - Rs 1182.70					
26/28 - 240 m excavating for foundation - 134.287 m ² , vide P-44 @ Rs 269.32/m ² - Rs 36166.70					
27/29 - PCC m 15 m leveling course 20.128 m ² , vide P-45 @ Rs 4605.38/m ² - Rs 92697.70					
28/30 - PCC m 20 m 8/8 149.046 m ² , vide P-45 @ Rs 5389.30/m ² - Rs 803254.70					
29/31 - Laying R.C C WP3 pipe 1000 mm dia 30.00 m, vide P-45 @ Rs 3545.31/m - Rs 106359.70					
30/32 - Laying R.C C WP3 pipe 600 mm dia 7.50 m, vide TMB P-45 @ Rs 932.99/m - Rs 6997.70					
31/33 - Painting on Plaster wall - 2 - 95.04 m ² , vide P-45 @ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs 9237.70					
32/34 - Single row 300 mm masonry, vide P-45 @ Rs 862.25/m - Rs 34490.70					

Continuation

